MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Vat dimensions
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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ELECTRIC PASTA COOKER 26 L, FREE STANDING
CPE M740

Ref: 1142.220.002
Magnus

Body in stainless steel. Baskets in chromed steel with heat
insulated handles. Taps for water entry and drain.

Extractable vat with rounded corners for easy cleaning.

Electric heating elements in stainless steel «incoloy» on the
bottom of the vat, adjustable temperature, signal light for function
and temperature, safety thermostat that interrupts the heating if no
water is detected.

Supplied with 2 baskets 145x290x215 mm (MA770049).

400x700x850/930 mm
5.5 kW

230V/1/50Hz
310x340x300 mm

44 kg

830x1140x470 mm

47 kg
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