



ELECTRIC PASTA COOKER 26 L, FREE STANDING CPE M740

Ref: 1142.220.002 Magnus

Body in stainless steel. Baskets in chromed steel with heat insulated handles. Taps for water entry and drain.

Extractable vat with rounded corners for easy cleaning.

Electric heating elements in stainless steel «incoloy» on the bottom of the vat, adjustable temperature, signal light for function and temperature, safety thermostat that interrupts the heating if no water is detected.

Supplied with 2 baskets 145x290x215 mm (MA770049).

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	400x700x850/930 mm
Power	5.5 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Vat dimensions	310x340x300 mm
Weight	44 kg
Packaging dimensions	830x1140x470 mm
Gross weight	47 kg